
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Num. 

6 

493 

330 

36 

10 

420 

129 

Nome 

Ricky 6 

Ricky Pierpa 

Ivan Gaudieri 

Ennio Turriziani 

Lorenzo Giannini 

Filippo Lulli 

Federico Mazzalupi 

Classe 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

125cc X30 

Nel Giro 

7 

9 

10 

9 

6 

13 

4 

Tempo Migliore 

41.767 

41.947 

42.243 

42.307 

42.351 

42.389 

42.986 

Diff 

0.180 

0.476 

0.540 

0.584 

0.622 

1.219 

Secondo migliore 

41.780 

42.074 

42.382 

42.458 

42.371 

42.579 

43.062 

Secondo  giro 

8 

8 

5 

7 

7 

5 

7 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 30/09/2018 13:00:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

7 PROVA CUP RACE U.M.A. 2018 

100 UNICA + 125 TAG + 125 S. TAG 

QUALIFICHE 

125cc X30 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

30/09/2018 11:20 


